Hamilton County Directory

ilton ntv Judge’s

James Yates County Judge
Debbie Rudolph Administrative Assistant
Fax
Hamilton County Clerk’s Office
Rachel Geeslin County Clerk
Alejandra Moncada Chief Deputy Clerk
Kristen Reid Deputy Clerk
Fax
Hamil nty Justice of the Peace’s
James Lively Justice of the Peace
Lexsa York Deputy Clerk
Tuwana Quigg Deputy Clerk
Nicole Clepper Deputy Clerk
Fax
Hamilton County Tax Assessor-Collector’s Office
Terry Short Tax Assessor-Collector
Stephanie Guthrie Chief Deputy
Jenny Chapman Deputy Clerk
Counter
Counter
Fax
Hamilton County District Clerk’s Office
Sandy Layhew District Clerk
Angela Tubbs Chief Deputy
Anna Renaud Deputy
Fax
Hamilton County Maintenance
Carl Taylor Facilities Manager

(254)-386-1290
(254)-386-1290

(254)-386-1201

(254)-386-1204
(254)-386-1205
(254)-386-1202

(254)-386-8727

Precinct 1

(254)-386-1224
(254)-386-1222
(254)-386-1220
(254)-386-1221

(254)-386-1223

(254)-386-1230
(254)-386-1237
(254)-386-1236
(254)-386-1235
(254)-386-1238

(254)-386-1233

(254)-386-1241
(254)-386-1243
(254)-386-1240

(254)-386-1242

(254)-386-1260

countyjudge@hamiltoncountvix.org
cjadmin@hamiltoncountytx.org

countyvelerk@hamiltoncountytx.org
cedeputve@hamiltoncountvix.org
cedeputya@hamiltoncountyix.org

justiceclerk@hamiltoncountyix.org
ipd hamiltoncountytx.o

icle amiltoncountvix.or:

taxassessor@hamiltoncountvix.org
taxdeputy@hamiltoncountytx.org
taxdeputyi@hamiltoncountytx.org

districiclerk@hamiltoncountytx.org
declerk@hamiltoncountytx.org

annarenaud@hamiltoncountytx.o

maintenance@hamiltoncountvix.org



Hamilton County Treasurer’s Office

Tonya Cox County Treasurer
Fax

Hamilton County Accounting Office

Janie Stanosch Assistant Auditor
Fax

Hamilton County Sheriff’s Office

Justin Caraway Sheriff
Isaac Partain Chief Deputy
Mickey Westfall Administrative Assistant
Edward Hood Jail Administrator
EMERGENCY
Emergency M men unication
Lacy Alexander Administrator

Office

Fax
220" Judicial District Judge
Shaun Carpenter District Judge
Linda Meinkowsky
Deana Gann Civil Court Coordinator
Hamilton County Attorney
Mark Henkes County Attorney
Juvenile Probation
Joe Davila Chief

Mobile Phone

(254)-386-1260

(254)-386-1262

(254)-386-1271

(254)-386-1291

(254)-386-8128
(254)-386-8128
(254)-386-8128

(254)-386-8128
DIAL 911

(254)-386-3300
(254)-688-9090

(254)-386-31117

treasurer@hamiltoncountyix.org

assistant auditor@hamiltoncountytx.org

hamiltonsheriff@hamiltoncountytx.org
chief@hamiltoncountvix.org

MW ll@hamiltoncoun i

ehood@hamiltoncountvbx.org

lalexander@hamiltoncounyttx.org

(254)-435-6626 judge220@bosquecounty.us

Criminal Court Coordinator-(254)-435-6626 crtadm220@bosquecounty.us

(254)-233-9878

(254)-386-3217

district220admin@bosquecounty.us

hamiltoncountvattv@yahoo.com

(254)-435-2392 jpo@hamiltoncountyvtx.org

(254)-979-0325



Doran Belknap Probation Officer (254)-386-1253 dbelknap@hamiltoncountx.org

Kristi Hitchcock Probation Officer (254)-386-1254 ipo@hamiltoncountvtx.org
Fax (254)-386-1255

1 ion

Justin Slone Probation Officer (254)-386-1250 jslone@hamiltoncountytx.org

Deanna Melde Administrative Assistant (254)-386-1251 deannamelde@gmail.com
Fax (254)-386-1252

Hamilton County Commissioners

Johnny Wagner Precinet 1 (254)-386-8542 jwagner@hamiltoncountytx.org
Mobile Phone (254)-485-3190

Keith Allen Curry Precinct 2 (254)-386-4942 iltoncountytx.or:
Mobile Phone (254)-784-3066

Lloyd Huggins Mobile Phone (254)-485-2683 lhuggins@hamiltoncountytx.org

Dickie Clary Precinct 4 (254)-372-1206 lary@co.hamilton.tx.us
Mobile Phone (254)-386-6260



